
COMM SW COR OF BLK 3 IDLEWILE
REPLAT,(PB 2 PG 117A) RUN N 18
DEG W 330 FT FOR POB, CONT

WEE CARE PRE-SCHOOL & DAYCARE INC
6170 SW CR 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-17-06063-000

7200 PRVT SCHL/DAY CARE
06

31317.00 1.00/

03/08/2016 CP 0.47 51,397 0 0 51,397

STANDARD
1

248,968
11,456
51,397

311,821
0

311,821
08 311,821

0
311,821

0
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1416/0790 7/30/2020 WD U I 35 425,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN GABLES LEARNING

WEE CARE PRE-SCHOOL

1136/2435 11/21/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OTIS ROBERTS

GREEN GABLES LEARNI
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304 COMMERCIAL 50 08/28/2007

304 COMMERCIAL 1,076 08/16/2007

304 COMMERCIAL 50 08/16/2007

HX Base Yr

162 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 14 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0700 04 5,036 91.3512 60.29 303,620 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 DAY CARE  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 247,189

CAN 120 30 36 1,779

5,120 5,036 248,968

BAS= W50 S100 E20 CAN=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E30 N100$.
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100

20
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100
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12

10

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,737.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 8,606

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 9.50 9.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,850

11,456

1 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 CG 0.00 0.00 20,558.68 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 51,397


